Document No:    PRO-WDM-002    A0
DWDM
(Dense wavelength division multiplexer)
description
Version Amending content
First issue
Prepared By Approved By Date
Amending

Document No:    PRO-WDM-002    A0
Document No:    PRO-WDM-002   A0
2.   Ordering information
WDM Device
WDMD xx x xx x xx x x x
Port  WDM Type  Center  Fiber Type  Output Fiber
Length
COM  Pass  Reflection
Connector  Configuration  Wavelength  Connector  Connector
WDM  01=1*1
02=1*2
D=DWDM  01=1577.025
02=1576.196
B=250um  10=1.0m
15=1.5m
0=None  0=None  0=None
D=Device  L=900um
loose tube
T=900um
tight buffer
1=FC/UPC  1=FC/UPC  1=FC/UPC
…… 20=2.0m  2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC  69=1522.562
70=1521.789  4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC  6=LC/APC  6=LC/APC
xx=Customized x=Customized  x=Customized  x=Customized
WDM Module
WDMM xx x x xx xx x x x x
Port
Configurati
on
WDM
Type
Module
Type
Initial  Package
Type
Fiber Type  Output Fiber
Length
Input  Output
Wavelength Connector  Connector
01=1577.0 PS=100*80*
10
9=900um
loose tube
2=2.0mm
loose tube
3=3.0mm
loose tube
WDM  01=1*1
02=1*2
D=DWDM  M=Mux  10=1.0m